# P04000034000

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
· -	_	<del></del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	*	
<u> </u>	er i	. · · <del>-</del>





700028750557

02/19/04--01029--011 \*\*78.75

FILED

O4 FEB 18 PH 4: 40

af 1/20

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	OP CLASS INVESTMENT (PROPOSED CORPORA	S CORPORATION	HDESHERV
c	(TROTOGED CORT	THE THE PARTY OF T	<u> </u>
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	JAIRO SANDOVAL Name	e (Printed or typed)	·
	952 Lake Destiny Ro	ad "F" Address	
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,	FL . 32714 , State & Zip	
	407-862-0995 Daytime	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: TOP CLASS INVESTMENTS CORPORATION

# ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 952 Lake Destiny Road "F" ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714

·

# ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

INVESTMENTS REAL ESTATE, AND OTHERS INSTRUMENTS, EXPORT IMPORTS INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS IN GENERAL.

### ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100,000 Common stock non-assesable No Part Value

# ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

JAIRO SABDOVAL, President and CEO

JUAN ABREU, CFO

JUAN FERNANDEZ Financial Adviser

# ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

L.HWNEY SARMIENTO

952 Lake Destiny Road "F"

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714

### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

JAIRO SANDOVAL 952 Lakë Destiny Road "F" ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL. 32714

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

L. Ley Samuel. February 17, 2004
Signature/Registered Agent Date

Signature/Incorporator FEBRUARY 17, 2004

Date

OF LEB 18 BH 1: 10